
Start: Clock Tower, Waveland & Lake Shore Path
Street Turn Dist Total Notes
Lake Front Path R 0.3 0.3
Irving Park L 0.1 0.4
Marine Dr R 0.3 0.7
Hutchinson L 0.3 1.0
Hazel L 0.1 1.1
Buena L 0.2 1.3
Sheridan L 0.5 1.8 past Irving Park

Grace St R 0.5 2.3
Southport R 0.4 2.7 past Irving Park

Belle Plaine L 0.2 2.9
Geenview R 0.6 3.5
Wilson L 3.0 6.5
Harding L 0.4 6.9
Elston L 2.0 8.9
Belmont L 0.9 9.8
Campbell/Roscoe L 1.1 10.9 past Damen

Ravesnwood R 0.1 11.0
School L 0.8 11.8
Racine R 1.6 13.4
Armitage L 0.7 14.1
Larrabee R 0.6 14.7 past North Ave

Blackhawk L 0.3 15.0
Sedgwick R 0.4 15.4
Division St L 0.1 15.5 jog left to Orleans

Orleans R 0.6 16.1
Superior L 0.2 16.3
Wells R 0.4 16.7 to Hubbard

Bull & Bear, 431 N Wells, 312-527-5973
Hubbard L 0.2 16.9
Dearborn L 1.5 18.4 past Division

North Ave L 0.1 18.5
Clark St R 1.9 20.4
Wellington R 0.4 20.8 past Wells

Lake Shore Path L 1.2 22.0
End: Clock Tower, Waveland & Lake Shore Path

The Breakfast Club
 to River North

Sharon's cell phone 773-442-2549
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